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                SWCHS Invite Girls Varsity
   Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
   Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
   1 LSH 00:23:30.68 24
   2 SWCHS 00:24:02.85 40
   3 NORWOOD-YA 00:24:44.64 57
   Printed: 9/17/2020 5:19:32 PM Page: 1 of 3
   SWCHS Invite Girls Varsity
   Team Results
   Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
   1 LSH 00:23:30.68 6 24
   Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
   1 1 75 . Juarez, Hailey 00:22:06.37 1
   2 3 74 . Rios, Arlett 00:23:19.94 3
   3 4 72 . Strom, Abby 00:23:48.93 4
   4 6 73 . Machtemes, Joceyln 00:23:55.19 6
   5 10 78 . Wolf, Brandy 00:24:22.97 10
   6 15 76 . Kabes, Kenzie 00:25:16.65 (15)
   2 SWCHS 00:24:02.85 7 40
   Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
   1 2 63 . Scott, Taylor 00:22:38.11 2
   2 7 65 . Kaupp, Sydney 00:24:02.91 7
   3 8 64 . Larson, Cierra 00:24:14.14 8
   4 9 66 . Weinacht, Leihanah 00:24:16.41 9
   5 14 67 . Jones, Zoe 00:25:02.67 14
   6 18 69 . Uplegger, Selah 00:25:41.87 (18)
   7 19 68 . Sorenson, Emma 00:26:10.71 (19)
   3 NORWOOD-YA 00:24:44.64 7 57
   Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
   1 5 1 . Ella Mae Neaton 00:23:55.05 5
   2 11 2 . Amanda Brinkman 00:24:34.25 11
   3 12 7 . Kalli Wischnack 00:24:52.36 12
   4 13 3 . Amelia Anderson 00:25:00.06 13
   5 16 4 . Josie Beneke 00:25:21.50 16
   6 17 5 . Amaya Lemke 00:25:33.53 (17)
   7 20 6 . Sarah Steinhagen 00:28:20.07 (20)
   Printed: 9/17/2020 5:19:32 PM Page: 2 of 3
   SWCHS Invite Girls Varsity
   Individual Overall Results
   Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
   1 1 75 . Juarez, Hailey JR 00:22:06.37 LSH
   2 2 63 . Scott, Taylor SR 00:22:38.11 SWCHS
   3 3 74 . Rios, Arlett SR 00:23:19.94 LSH
   4 4 72 . Strom, Abby SR 00:23:48.93 LSH
   5 5 1 . Ella Mae Neaton SO 00:23:55.05 NORWOOD-YA
   6 6 73 . Machtemes, Joceyln SR 00:23:55.19 LSH
   7 7 65 . Kaupp, Sydney SR 00:24:02.91 SWCHS
   8 8 64 . Larson, Cierra SR 00:24:14.14 SWCHS
   9 9 66 . Weinacht, Leihanah SO 00:24:16.41 SWCHS
   10 10 78 . Wolf, Brandy FR 00:24:22.97 LSH
   11 11 2 . Amanda Brinkman SO 00:24:34.25 NORWOOD-YA
   12 12 7 . Kalli Wischnack SO 00:24:52.36 NORWOOD-YA
   13 13 3 . Amelia Anderson 8th 00:25:00.06 NORWOOD-YA
   14 14 67 . Jones, Zoe SO 00:25:02.67 SWCHS
   15 (15) 76 . Kabes, Kenzie SO 00:25:16.65 LSH
   16 16 4 . Josie Beneke SO 00:25:21.50 NORWOOD-YA
   17 (17) 5 . Amaya Lemke SR 00:25:33.53 NORWOOD-YA
   18 (18) 69 . Uplegger, Selah SO 00:25:41.87 SWCHS
   19 (19) 68 . Sorenson, Emma SR 00:26:10.71 SWCHS
   20 (20) 6 . Sarah Steinhagen FR 00:28:20.07 NORWOOD-YA
   Printed: 9/17/2020 5:19:32 PM Page: 3 of 3
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